
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
80 

171 
188 
71 

103 
9 

66 
6 

116 
7 

17 
104 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 
Whitney Strickland 
Blake Pigeon 
Judson Holt 
Jason Grigsby 
Tisha Strickland 
James Adams 
Kurtis Thompson 
Robert Shulman 
Matthew Shaffer 
Brian Grigsby 
Bill Murray 
Ashley B Oaks 

Hometown 
League City TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Austin TX 

League City TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Calgary AB 

Houston TX 

Allen TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Member_ID 
455001 
649330 
641180 
325398_4 
455004 
691479 
695878 
632024 
610796 
325398_1 
459643 
504776 

Make-Model 
2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Ford Spec Racer Ford 
2017 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Enterprise SRF3 
2021 Ford SRF3 
1996 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3 
1996 SRF Gen3 
1996 SRF SRF 
Ford Spec Racer Ford 
Enterprise SRF3 
1985 Ford SRF3 
2007 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Region 
Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

LnSt 

Hous 

LnSt 

Tex 

Hous 

Tex 

LnSt 

Hous 

Laps 
24 
23 
22 
21 
21 
21 
20 
19 
15 
5 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
2:08.944 
2:17.721 
2:30.979 
2:30.437 
2:35.331 
2:37.746 
2:33.621 
2:28.990 
2:34.447 
2:38.197 
2:40.563 
2:41.059 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1:34.525 
6.500 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
10 Laps 
4 Laps 
2.437 

Sponsor 
Scripted 

Tige Boats 

Lupe Tortilla 

Spec Racer Sports 

Spec Racer Sports 

Spear One Solutions 

Next Level Merchant 

Spec Racer Sports 

JC Tritoon 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/12/2022 9:04:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Chief Steward: Richard Tomlin 

Track: MSR Houston 2.38 miles CCW 

Sanction: 22-CRE-59332 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

44.958 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.944 

Best Speed 

66.447 

Best Lap by 

80 - Whitney Strickland 

SCCA Winter Enduro-SRF3/CRE 

Grp1: SRF3 CRE 

SRF3 CRE 

Race (1:15:00 or 24 Laps) started at 10:09:47 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

12/11/2022 08:00 


